

# VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

**Branch:** HNO:6-3-40, Suryapet Road, JANAGAON, TS-506201,

**AdminOff:** #8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

**RegdOff:** Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

## JOBCARD GST INVOICE

**C.Code :** 30106  
**C.Name :** GURRAM KONDAIAH  
 S/o or W/o : RAMASWAMY  
 H.NO:6-80/2.NELLUTLA  
 LINGALA GHANPUR  
 JANGAON -.....  
 Telangana PH: 9704772368

**Bill No. :** JNG-JI-26 2896  
**Date :** 12-01-2026  
**JC NO :** JNGWSJCB26 767  
**JC Date :** 12-Jan-26 12:00:00 AM  
**Chassis No :** 1VY5036DAKA008637  
**Model No :** 5036 D LVY  
**Reg No :**

**GSTIN :**

| SNo | Item Code                                                    | HSN      | Item Description        | Qty  | Wty  | Foc  | Unit Rate | Assesable Value | CGST   |     | SGST   |        | IGST |      | Amount   |          |
|-----|--------------------------------------------------------------|----------|-------------------------|------|------|------|-----------|-----------------|--------|-----|--------|--------|------|------|----------|----------|
|     |                                                              |          |                         |      |      |      |           |                 | Rs     | %   | Rs     | %      | Rs   | %    |          |          |
| 1   | R188979                                                      | 87089900 | BEZEL. HEADLAMP         | 1.00 |      |      | 405.00    | 343.22          | 30.89  | 9.0 | 30.89  | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 405.00   |          |
| 2   | 19M7897                                                      | 73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR    | 8.00 |      |      | 11.00     | 74.58           | 6.71   | 9.0 | 6.71   | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 88.00    |          |
| 3   | SJ17578                                                      | 87089900 | HANDRAIL, FENDER        | 2.00 |      |      | 683.00    | 1,300.95        | 32.52  | 2.5 | 32.52  | 2.5    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 1,366.00 |          |
| 4   | 24M7047                                                      | 73182200 | WASHER. METALLIC. ROU   | 8.00 |      |      | 6.00      | 40.68           | 3.66   | 9.0 | 3.66   | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 48.00    |          |
| 5   | SJ10886                                                      | 85122010 | HEADLIGHT. W/ ADAPTER   | 1.00 |      |      | 839.00    | 711.02          | 63.99  | 9.0 | 63.99  | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 839.00   |          |
| 6   | R184730                                                      | 73209090 | SPRING                  | 3.00 |      |      | 6.00      | 15.25           | 1.37   | 9.0 | 1.37   | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 18.00    |          |
| 7   | R180276                                                      | 73181500 | INSERT. SCREW FASTEX    | 6.00 |      |      | 6.00      | 30.51           | 2.75   | 9.0 | 2.75   | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 36.00    |          |
| 8   | SU32409                                                      | 73181500 | CAP SCREW. SOCKET HE    | 3.00 |      |      | 13.00     | 33.05           | 2.97   | 9.0 | 2.97   | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 39.00    |          |
| 9   | SU44627                                                      | 75089030 | SCREEN. SIDE SCREEN L   | 1.00 |      |      | 551.00    | 466.95          | 42.03  | 9.0 | 42.03  | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 551.00   |          |
| 10  | RE260617                                                     | 87089900 | FILLER CAP. FILLER CAP. | 1.00 |      |      | 390.00    | 330.51          | 29.75  | 9.0 | 29.75  | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 390.00   |          |
| 11  | R141315                                                      | 87089900 | SEAL. ROCKSHAFT PISTO   | 1.00 |      |      | 1,439.00  | 1,219.49        | 109.75 | 9.0 | 109.75 | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 1,439.00 |          |
| 12  | SU20906                                                      | 87089900 | BALL, SYNCHRONIZER AS   | 1.00 |      |      | 27.00     | 22.88           | 2.06   | 9.0 | 2.06   | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 27.00    |          |
| 13  | SJ43704                                                      | 84213990 | BREATHER, BREATHER,     | 1.00 |      |      | 176.00    | 149.15          | 13.42  | 9.0 | 13.42  | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 176.00   |          |
|     | Spares Total                                                 |          |                         | 37   |      |      |           | 4,738.26        | 341.87 |     |        | 341.87 |      | 0.00 |          | 5,422.00 |
| 1   | Services<br><br>Hydraulic Housing R&R-5D<br>HSN Code :998719 |          |                         | 1    |      |      | 2,200.00  | 1,864.41        | 167.80 | 9.0 | 167.80 | 9.0    | 0.00 | 0.0  | 2,200.00 |          |
|     | Service Total                                                |          |                         | 1.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |           | 1864.41         | 167.80 |     |        | 167.80 |      | 0.00 |          | 2,200.00 |
|     | Grand Total :                                                |          |                         | 38   |      |      |           | 6,602.65        | 509.67 |     |        | 509.67 |      | 0.00 |          | 7,622.00 |

GSTIN:36AAECV5358D1Z9  
 CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

**Rupees :** Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty Two Only  
 Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

Bank Processing Charges :

**Spares.Total :** 5,422.00  
**Lab.Charges :** 2,200.00  
**Round Off :** 0.00  
**Total :** 7,622.00

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required